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Name Representing Phone E-mail Mar 25 Mar 26
Bernhoft, Sherry MNES 254-897-6032 sherry_bernhoft@mnes-us.com X
Brabec, John Luminant 254.897.6379 Richard.Brabec@luminant.com
Bywater, Russell MNES 972.401.5231 russell bywater@mnes-us.com - X
|Conly, John Luminant 254.897.5256 John.Conly@luminant.com X
Ely, Rick Enercon
Evans, Todd Luminant 254.897.8987 Eric.Evans@luminant.com X
Ishida, Mutsumi MNES 703.908.8055 mutsumi_ishida@mnes-us.com x
Kallan, Paul NRC 301-415-2809 Paul Kallan@nrc.gov X
Kenny, Frank Enercon 973-601-0512 fkenny@enercon.com X
Mancinelli, Joe Enercon 973-601-0512 imancinelli@enercon.com X
Monarque, Stephen NRC 301-415-1544 stephen.monarque@nrc.gov X
Reible, Bob Luminant 254.897.0449 Robert.Reible@luminant.com
Reynolds, Ron MNES 803.908.8084 ron_reynolds@mnes-us.com x
Tammara, Rao NRC 310-415-2734 sri@nre.gov X
Tapia, Joe MNES 972.401.5252 joseph tapia@mnes-us.com X
Turner, Bruce Luminant 254.897.8901 Bruce.Turner@luminant.com
Volkening, Dave Luminant 254.897.0613 david.volkening@luminant.com
Weeks, Matt Luminant 254.897.5183 Matthew Weeks@Iluminant.com x
White, Frostie MNES 850-497-9399 thefrost@cox.net X
Wills, Craig MNES 972-401-5256 craig wills@mnes-us.com X
Woodian, Don Luminant 254.897.6887 Donald.Woodlan@luminant.com X
Yamaura, Yoshi MNES 972-401-5237 yoshihisa yamaura@mnes-us.com X




